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Relays monitor voltage

Type
HRN-33

HRN-34

HRN-35

HRN-37

HRN-63

HRN-64

HRN-67

HRN-41/230V
HRN-41/110V
HRN-41/400V
HRN-41/24V

HRN-42/230V
HRN-42/110V
HRN-42/400V
HRN-42/24V

HRN-43/230V
HRN-43/110V
HRN-43/400V
HRN-43/24V

HRN-43N/230V
HRN-43N/110V
HRN-43N/400V
HRN-43N/24V

HRN-55

HRN-55N

HRN-57

HRN-57N

HRN-54

HRN-54N

HRN-56/120
HRN-56/208
HRN-56/240
HRN-56/400

HRN-56/480
HRN-56/575

Design

z

1-M

3-M

3-M

3

=

1-M

3-M

Signal relays

MPS-1

1-M

Voltage

from
monitored

from
monitored

from
monitored

from
monitored

from
monitored

from
monitored

from
monitored

AC230V

AC110V

AC400V
AC/DC 24V

AC230V

AC110V

AC400V
AC/DC 24V

AC230V
AC110V
AC 400V
AC/DC24V

AC230V

AC-110V

AC400V
AC/DC 24V

from
monitored

from
monitored

from
monitored

from
monitored

from
monitored

from
monitored

from
monitored

from
monitored

from
monitored

Phases

w

Secure variables

Range

AC48-276V

DC6-30V

AC48-276V

AC24-150V

AC48-276V

DC6-30V

AC24-150V

AC/DC50V
AC/DC 160V
AC/DC 500V

AC/DC50V
AC/DC 160V
AC/DC 500V

AC3x84-480V

AC3x48-276V

AC3x300-500V

AC3x172-287V

AC3x300-500V

AC3x172-287V

AC3x300-500V

AC3x172-287V

AC3x72-160V
AC3x125-276V
AC3x144-276V
AC3x240-460V

AC3x228-550V
AC3x345-660V

AC3x50-253V

Relay for frequency monitoring

Type
HRF-10

Design

v
=

Supply voltage

>
N

161-346V

Phases

>U

<U

Secure variables

Frequency
Range

40-60 Hz
48-72Hz
320-480Hz

Frequency

Failure

x

Frequency

<

Phase se-

quence

Delay

Asymmetry

Delay

Setting

Setting

Hysteresis

Frequency

>

Hysteresis

x

Memory
Errors

Frequency

\%

Description

For all types, the delay is adjustable from 0 - 10 seconds (to
eliminate short-term outages or peaks).

The lower voltage level (Umin) is set in % of the upper level
(Umax).

Second relay function (independent/parallel).
Galvanically separated power supply from measuring inputs.

2 output relays, functions of the second relay may be selected
(independent/parallel).
Galvanically separated power supply.

Power supply from all phases, i.e. the relay function is preserved
even if one phase fails.

Power supply L1-N, i.e. the relay also monitors the neutral wire
interruption.

Power supply from all phases, i.e. the relay function is preserved
even if one phase fails.

Power supply L1-N, i.e. the relay also monitors the neutral wire
interruption, replacement for HRN-52.

If the supply voltage falls below 60% of Un (OFF lower level),
the relay will immediately disconnects with no delay.

Power supply from all phases, i.e. the relay function is preserved
even if one phase fails.

If the supply voltage falls below 60% of Un (OFF lower level),
the relay will immediately disconnects with no delay.

Power supply L1-N, i.e. the relay also monitors the neutral wire
interruption.

Thanks to the power supply from all three phases, the relay is
operational even if one phase fails.

Optical signaling of three-phase network.

Description

Switchable ranges of rated frequency .
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Relay for factor cos-¢@ monitoring

Type

COs-2/230V
COS-2/110V
COS-2/400V
COS-2/24V

Design

e
=

Supply voltage

Phases

AC230V
AC110V
AC 400V

w

AC/DC 24V

Relay for current monitor

Type
PRI-32

PRI-41/230V
PRI-41/24V

PRI-42/230V
PRI-42/24V

PRI-51/0.5
PRI-51/1
PRI-51/2
PRI-51/5
PRI-51/8
PRI-51/16

PRI-52

PRI-53/1
PRI-53/5

Design

=

3-M

3-M

Level switches

Type
HRH-8/230V
HRH-8/110V
HRH-8/400V
HRH-8/24V

HRH-4/230V
HRH-4/24V

HRH-5

HRH-6/AC
HRH-6/DC

HRH-7

HRH-VS

HRH-MS-1A
HRH-MS-1.6A

HRH-MS-VS-2.5A
HRH-MS-VS-4A
HRH-MS-VS-6.3A

Design

@
=

set

box
P65

box

P65

set

set

Supply voltage

AC 24-240V
DC24V

AC230V
AC/DC 24V

AC230V
AC/DC 24V

AC 24-240V
DC24V

AC230V

AC/DC
24-240V

Supply voltage

AC230V

AC110V

AC 400V
AC/DC 24V

AC230V
AC/DC 24V

AC/DC
24-240V

AC230V
AC/DC12-24V

AC/DC
24-240V
230/400V
AC
50-60 Hz

230/400V
AC
50-60 Hz
230/400V
AC
50-60 Hz

Phases

AC3x04-12A

Secure variables

cos @

range

0.1-0.99

Secure variables

Range

AC1-20A

AC/DC1.6 A
AC/DC5A
AC/DC16 A

AC/DC1.6 A
AC/DC5A
AC/DC16 A

AC0.05-05A
ACO0.1-TA
ACO0.2-2A
ACO0.5-5A
ACO0.8-8A

AC16-16A

ACO0.5-25A

AC3x2-6A

Secure variables

Level
max.

Level

min.

o

>1

<1

Delay

> cos @

Delay

<

<cos @

<

Hysteresis

Delay

Setting

Hysteresis

Setting

Setting

Sensitivity
Probe

Memory
Errors

>1

Function

Memory

w
=
(<]
=
=

w

<l

Description

Two output relays, one independent relay for each level
Galvanically separated power supply.

Description

Exceeding the current value - the current flowing through
the monitored conductor must not exceed 100 A even on a
short-term basis.

The adjustable delay for elimination of short-term outages and
peaks for every level.
Galvanically separated power supply.

The adjustable delay for elimination of short-term outages and
peaks for every level.
Galvanically separated power supply.

May be used for scanning the current from the current
transformer - up to 600A.

Power supply is galvanically separated from the measured
current.

May be used for scanning the current from the external current
transformer - up to 600A.

Monitors the drop in the strength of current below the preset
value. Monitors exceeding the preset value.

Description

Sensitivity adjustable by potentiometer.
Galvanically separated power supply.

Unit with no protection devices - adequate protection element
needs to be integrated before the unit. Ingress protection of
the assembly is IP55.

Measuring the frequency of 10 Hz will protect liquid from
polarisation and measuring probes from increased oxidation.
Galv. separated power supply.

* devices mainly designated for monitoring water level in
fire-engine tanks.

suitable to work in harsh conditions due to the high degree of
protection IP65.

Level sets placed in the control cabinet with IP65 protection
(protected against dust and spraying water) where everything
is already connected.
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